XI Mikotajkowe Zawody w Plywaniu
Bydgoszcz, 10-12-2016

Multi-Medalists

Without relay events

Place Name

1

18.

31.

35.

43.

53.

. 00802 PARADOWSKA, Kinga

00802 TYLICKI, Mateusz
BANIA, Karol

BRYLL, Michal
CIESIELSKA, Inga
GRZYWINSKI, JAKUB
HALAS - AGATOWSKI, HUBERT
IWANOWSKI, Filip
JANECKA, Maria
KOPROWSKI, MARCIN
MACIEJEWSKA, Marta
OLSZEWSKI, William
PIOTROWSKA, Antonina
PROKOPIAK, POLA
RYDNSKA, MARIANNA
SOBIERAJSKA, DOMINIKA
SZYMANSKI, Igor

00802 DUDEK, Aleksandra
BORKIEWICZ, KLAUDIA
CIECHOMSKI, Rafal
CYGAN, Julia
CZERWINSKA, Maja
DOBRINDT, Mikolaj
DZIKOWSKI, Mateusz
KARWACKI, Norbert
MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof
MROZINSKI, Mikolaj
RONKIEWICZ, Dominika
RYDYNSKA, Maja
STARZYNSKA, Lena
DOMAGALA, Tymoteusz
MIKULSKI, Franciszek
NOWAK, Gabriela
ZIELINSKA, Daria

00802 WAMKA, Mateusz
GRECHUTA, Paulina
KOPROWSKA, Kinga
KUSZYNSKI, ADAM
LENZ, Vanessa

PASIK, Martyna

RECKI, NIKODEM
ZABOROWSKI, ANDRZEJ
BRUCKA, Julia
BRZOSTEK, Emilia
GAJDZINSKA, Amelia
LAWRYNOWICZ, Kacper
LESNIEWSKA, Julia
MINISZEWSKI, Sebastian
OSSOWSKA, Blanka
OSSOWSKI, Damian
PINCZEWSKA, Kinga
RZASKA, Olgierd
DOBER, Jakub
HERMANOWSKA, Natalia
KIEREJEWSKI, IGOR
KONSTANCJA, Piotrowska
KROL, MATEUSZ
MACKOWIAK, Konrad
WOZNIAK, MICHALINA

YB

01
01

08
05
07
09
10
06
04
08
07
09
07
04
06
05
01
06
06
04
05
03
04
09
04
06
05
07
10
04
05

03
01

05
07
04

08
05
06
03
02
09
05
04
04
02
06
07
05
04
06
11
01
10
07

Nation
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POL
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POL
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POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Club Gold
MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz
MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

UKS Deby Osielsko

muks rekin bydgoszcz

Wkn Jacques

Piranie Osielsko

KP Olimpia Swiecie

MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

UKS Agquastacja Gdansk
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz
KONKRET Gniezno

Wkn Jacques

MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

Wkn Jacques

Mks Nielba Wagrowiec
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MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz

Iskra Konin

UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By

MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz

MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz

MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

UKS "TYTAN-65"przy SP65wBy 1
UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz (11702
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 1
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 1
UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz (11702
UKS Aquastacja Gdansk 1
Klub plywacki Delfin Inowroclaw 1
Torun Multisport Team 1

MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz -
UKS Aquastacja Gdansk -
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz -
Iskra Konin -
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01702
Gtt Diament -
Wkn Jacques -
muks rekin bydgoszcz -
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz -
MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz -
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz -
muks rekin bydgoszcz

UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01702
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz -
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz -
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz -

KS OSIiR Chojnice -

KS Rekiny Osielsko -
UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01702
Iskra Konin -
KONKRET Gniezno -
Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz -
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz -
MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz -

All Events
Silver Bronze  Total
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
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